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PRODUCT NAME :  ROLLERBALL PEN
PRODUCT CODE: 

TECHNICAL DATA

PRODUCT NAME : ILLUSION GEAR BLACK A5 AND BALLPOINT PEN SET 
PRODUCT CODE: HPBM212A

PRICE POINT

Weight 
( g ):

643

Dimension: 230 x 175 x 20 mm

Material : Polyurethane, Brass,  Laquer

Color: Black

PRODUCT’S DESCRIPTION

q  2 YEARS INTERNATIONAL 
WARRANTY

q ONE LASER ENGRAVING ON 
PEN 

q FREE PACKGING BOX

LEAD TIME

q 7 DAYS BASED ON 
AVAILABILITY OF READY STOCK 
IN KL HQ

q 3 – 4 WEEKS IF THERE IS NO 
READY STOCK IN KL  HQ

MRP 
(RM)

QTY   (PCS) DIS% PRICE 
(RM)

1,050.00 100
>100

50%
60%

525.00
420.00


